MEDOC TRAIL RACES

RESULTS BY: TAR RIVER TIMING, LLC www.tarrivertiming.com

Race Date
October 19, 2019 Overall Finish List 5 MILER
Place o Total--=-------

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 JAMIE ROWEN WILMINGTON NC 537 29 M 34:23.3 34:23.3 6:52/M
2 MATT KEARNEY MT OLIVE NC 471 34 M 34:28.1 34:28.1 6:53/M
3 HUGHES BURRIDGE RALEIGH NC 421 30 M 34:55.5 34:55.5 6:58/M
4 JASON MARSHALL CARY NC 496 42 M 35:31.9 35:34.4 7:06/M
5 CHRISTOPHER DURHAM NC 542 34 M 38:25.0 38:27.8 7:41/M
6 HANNAH LOMAS WILMINGTON NC 484 30 F 39:05.5 39:05.5 7:48/M
7 SEAN KURDYS RALEIGH NC 476 52 M 39:.07.1 39:10.6 7:49/M
8 CHARLOTTE PIERCE RALEIGH NC 526 24 F 40:16.4 40:16.4 8:02/M
9 CARTER O'DONNELL WILMINGTON NC 513 14 M 40:26.4 40:31.0 8:05/M

10 JT WINGFIELD NASHVILLE NC 564 11 M 40:34.7 40:38.1 8:07/M
11 BRAXTON TANNER BATTLEBORO NC 549 48 M 41:11.4 41:13.8 8:14/M
12 JOSH JOYNER CARY NC 168 28 M 41:20.6 41:27.0 8:16/M
13 RICKY DAVIS GREENVILLE NC 573 61 M 41:24.4 41:28.2 8:17/M
14 RYAN MALYNN YOUNGSVILLE NC 492 42 M 41:48.8 41:51.6 8:22/M
15 JOSH BUMGARDNER RALEIGH NC 49 35 M 42:06.8 42:11.1 8:25/M
16 WILLIAM GRAY CHAPEL HILL NC 448 29 M 43:13.3 43:20.1 8:39/M
17 DYLAN WOLF ROCKY MOUNT NC 567 17 M 43:15.0 43:26.3 8:39/M
18 JULIA THOMPSON CARY NC 553 25 F 43:25.7 43:25.7 8:40/M
19 PHILLIP JOYNER, JR ROCKY MOUNT NC 469 42 M 44:45.7 44:48.5 8:57/M
20 ERICA MANCUSO APEX NC 493 40 F 44:51.2 44:56.0 8:58/M
21 KEVIN BOUDREAU ROCKY MOUNT NC 418 56 M 44:58.1 45:02.0 9:00/M
22 LAURA TAILLON RALEIGH, NC NC 548 49 F 45:23.3 45:30.1 9:05/M
23 ANN NELSON APEX NC 224 40 F 45:59.5 46:04.6 9:12/M
24 JACK O'DONNELL WILMINGTON NC 514 14 M 46:04.7 46:09.2 9:13/M
25 KAREN BAKER APEX NC 406 42 F 46:41.1 46:46.3 9:20/M
26 RYAN MCCARTY DURHAM NC 500 45 M 46:46.4 46:51.6 9:21/M
27 CRAIG GILBERT DURHAM NC 118 60 M 47:48.3 47:52.6 9:34/M
28 BRADLEY CLEMENTS KENLY NC 423 34 M 47:53.0 47:59.6 9:35/M
29 KAREN LITWA GREENVILLE NC 483 38 F 48:05.3 48:11.6 9:37/M
30 STEVE BENSON GREENVILLE NC 415 51 M 48:05.7 48:11.6 9:37/M
31 CRYSTAL GORDON RALEIGH NC 445 37 F 48:23.8 48:31.0 9:41/M
32 DAVE GIACCO CLAYTON NC 442 46 M 48:24.1 48:35.7 9:41/M
33 AMANDA JACKSON DUDLEY NC 465 32 F 48:47.8 48:53.5 9:45/M
34 TINA WALLACE GRAHAM NC 557 51 F 49:01.6 49:07.2 9:48/M
35 LUKE NORDONE RALEIGH NC 512 14 M 49:28.9 49:32.8 9:54/M
36 GRANT SHELTON NASHVILLE NC 543 43 M 49:55.1 50:03.8 9:59/M
37 HEATHER ANDERSON SPRINGFIELD VA 556 29 F 50:26.6 50:33.7 10:05/M
38 GREG CLIFTON NASHVILLE NC 61 55 M 51:06.8 51:13.3 10:13/M
39 LINDSAY TEMPLETON RALEIGH NC 552 14 F 51:43.9 51:48.1 10:21/M
40 KIMBERLY WOOD APEX NC 570 41 F 52:22.1 52:27.8 10:28/M
41 FAITH ADAMS RALEIGH NC 400 41 F 52:25.4 52:33.4 10:29/M
42 AMANDA DOVER MECHANICSVILLE 429 48 F 52:30.8 52:37.4 10:30/M
43 JENNY ARCINO DURHAM NC 404 46 F 52:46.0 52:55.0 10:33/M
44 THOMAS GRAHAM RALEIGH NC 447 44 M 52:56.6 53:16.8 10:35/M
45 DAVID MACAULAY RICHMOND VA 488 52 M 53.03.4 53:12.1 10:37/M
46 BETSY JOYNER CARY NC 167 28 F 53:09.4 53:15.7 10:38/M
47 KRISTA WYMAN WAKE FOREST NC 571 46 F 53:43.3 53:48.3 10:45/M
48 PAIGE ALFORD RALEIGH NC 403 43 F 54.00.1 54.08.2 10:48/M
49 WILLIAM GALLOWAY SMITHFIELD NC 440 61 M 54.08.3 54:13.4 10:50/M
50 JOHN KING NEW BERN NC 474 64 M 54:38.9 54:42.1 10:56/M
51 CALLEY SPRINGER SAINT 545 35 F 54:41.3 54:53.8 10:56/M
52 SUZANNE BEAUMONT WAKE FOREST NC 24 62 F 54:43.5 54:56.0 10:57/M
53 CAITLIN HASKINS SOMERVILLE MA 137 32 F 55:13.2 55:26.2 11:03/M
54 NEIL OWENS KNIGHTDALE NC 517 43 M 56:22.7 56:35.1 11:16/M
55 CAITLIN EDBERG RALEIGH NC 433 32 F 57:.27.4 57:39.5 11:29/M
56 JENNIFER JACKSON DURHAM NC 466 49 F 57:33.1 57:41.9 11:31/M
57 COURTNEY BEHRLE RALEIGH NC 414 37 F 57:54.8 58.05.7 11:35/M
58 RHONDA TANNER BATTLEBORO NC 550 47 F 57:59.8 58:18.0 11:36/M
59 LESLIE MANNING MIDDLESEX NC 494 57 M 58:19.5 58:34.8 11:40/M
60 LUCAS HORTON CHARLOTTE NC 462 12 M 58:35.1 58:51.5 11:43/M
61 STEPHANIE HALL LOUISBURG NC 449 40 F 58:53.7 59:03.4 11:47/M
62 JEN ZERDA CARY NC 572 42 F 58:55.4 59:01.1 11:47/M
63 KAYLA SCHERF ROCKY MOUNT NC 541 35 F 59:03.4 59:09.9 11:49/M
64 CYNTHIA LIN RALEIGH NC 482 33 F 1:00:03.1 1:00:15.0 12:01/M
65 EDUARDO RIVERA CARY NC 533 40 M 1:00:07.3 1:00:11.7 12:01/M
66 DUSTIN PIERSON RALEIGH NC 527 36 M 1:00:11.9 1:00:23.4 12:02/M
67 HEATHER COLLINS WAKE FOREST NC 67 50 F 1:00:16.9 1:00:27.5 12:03/M
68 BRIAN RICHARDSON RALEIGH NC 532 50 M 1:00:55.1 1:01:11.0 12:11/M
69 GABY BARCELO CARY NC 408 11 F 1:01:03.4 1:01:12.7 12:13/M
70 KELSIE MARTINEZ CHAPEL HILL NC 497 29 F 1:01:03.5 1:01:15.0 12:13/M
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place
Overall Name

71 LINDA BARCELO
72 ANDREA MISLAK
73 SAMANTHA MELLOTT
74 MARY-RUSSELL
75 TYNITA EDWARDS
76 JOHN GARDINER
77 CHARITY HARBECK
78 AMY GALLOWAY
79 LEE SMITH
80 BREE HORTON
81 MEGHAN BATT
82 FRANCESCO FIGNA
83 LAURA WEBB
84 ASHLEE HARVEY
85 SUSETTE HARVEY
86 EMILY WEISZ
87 GREY SEATE
88 DAVE BARCELO
89 BETHANY THORNELL
90 STEPHANIE SULLIVAN
91 BOB REED
92 ABBY VAUGHN
93 ETHAN BLAKESLEE
94 SHAWN DOVER
95 CINDY WHITEHURST
96 BRIAN WOLF
97 AMY WOLF
98 LESLIE PEEDIN
99 KELLY BEAR
100 ANDREW JEFFRIES
101 FAITH REGN
102 SHANNON MACAULAY
103 APRIL BLAKESLEE
104 TOMMY OUTLAND
105 CHARLENE OUTLAND
106 MOLLY SATTERWHITE
107 TINA MANNING
108 AMY HARRIS
109 KEVIN MILLS
110 ALLY BEALL
111 ANDREA KOSTURA
112 STEPHEN WOLF
113 TANGELA WOLF
114 PHILLIP HODGES
115 DAVID PERDUE
116 CAROLYN MORRIS
117 CASI HARRISON
118 BEVERLY HOLLOMAN
119 CARA PERDUE
120 DARLENE HASSELL
121 DONNA SATCHELL
122 JESSICA REGN
123 DORIS HAWKINS
124 SHERRY BOWERS
125 JILL ADAMS
126 TERI SAYLOR
127 CHRISTINE COLOMBO
128 TERI DAVIS
129 LISA PHILLIPS
130 MARIE DUVALL
131 BRUCE PHILLIPS
132 LIAM ECKHART
133 KATHIE BOWMAN
134 CHENDA LONG
135 ANGIE MILLS
136 KIM MAINGUY
137 MARY LABRECQUE
138 BRIAN WELLS
139 LESLIE WELLS
140 LUCIAN ECKHART

City

CARY NC

CHAPEL HILL NC
BETHEL NC
DURHAM NC
HILLSBOROUGH
GREENVILLE NC
LITTLETON NC
SMITHFIELD NC
EBONY VA
CHARLOTTE NC
WAKE FOREST NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
RALEIGH NC
WAKE FOREST NC
RALEIGH NC
WAKE FOREST NC
RALEIGH NC
CARY NC

ROCKY MOUNT NC
WINTERVILLE NC
BATTLEBORO NC
KNIGHTDALE NC
GREENVILLE NC
MECHANICSVILLE
TARBORO NC
ELM CITY NC

ELM CITY NC
FARMVILLE NC
WINTERVILLE NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
RICHMOND VA
GREENVILLE NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
CLAYTON NC
WAKE FOREST NC
RALEIGH NC
MOBILE AL
BLACKSBURG VA
ROCKY MOUNT NC
ROCKY MOUNT NC
CARY NC

SNOW HILL NC
GREENVILLE NC
FARMVILLE NC
SELMA NC

SNOW HILL NC
SHAWBORO NC
LOUISBURG NC
DURHAM NC
LITTLETON NC
BASKERVILLE VA
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
GREENVILLE NC
WAKE FOREST NC
GREENVILLE NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
ROANOKE RAPIDS
ROANOKE RAPIDS
ARCHDALE NC
ARCHDALE NC
RALEIGH NC

MEDOC TRAIL RACES

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

409 40
509 34
506 28
534 55
434 44
441 58
450 57
439 62
544 58
461 46
411 42
436 44
558 36
453 23
454 45
559 34
278 47
407 45
554 40
547 51
528 73
555 26
417 14
430 50
563 56
566 46
565 54
521 37
413 38
467 50
262 49
489 49
416 43
516 41
515 40
539 31
495 57
451 53
508 56
412 30
475 30
568 48
569 48
459 75
523 32
511 61
452 34
460 47
522 34
455 50
538 58
263 45
456 50
419 39
401 39
540 55
424 44
426 48
525 68
93 45
524 70
431 13
420 68
485 62
507 49
490 39
477 18
332 45
560 44
432 10
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Chip Time
1:01:08.8
1:01:34.9
1:01:58.2
1:02:35.5
1:02:47.1
1:02:54.9
1:03:44.3
1:03:54.7
1:04:40.1
1:05:20.3
1:05:22.4
1:05:34.5
1:06:01.3
1:06:39.1
1:06:47.3
1:06:51.2
1:07:04.8
1:08:05.6
1:08:19.2
1:08:22.5
1:09:11.9
1:09:33.2
1:09:43.4
1:10:10.3
1:10:47.7
1:11:21.1
1:11:23.3
1:11:45.1
1:11:45.3
1:11:54.4
1:12:19.0
1:12:38.1
1:12:53.0
1:13:58.6
1:14:02.7
1:14:09.2
1:14:25.3
1:14:34.4
1:15:14.6
1:15:34.9
1:15:35.1
1:15:45.0
1:15:47.3
1:16:04.8
1:16:45.0
1:17:12.0
1:17:30.1
1:17:31.5
1:17:35.5
1:17:53.3
1:19:33.3
1:20:02.9
1:21:14.4
1:23:00.9
1:23:39.8
1:25:07.3
1:25:56.1
1:25:56.7
1:28:02.2
1:29:13.3
1:29:35.9
1:30:07.1
1:32:58.4
1:35:29.2
1:35:29.5
1:36:24.6
1:36:24.7
1:40:27.1
1:40:32.1
1:41:21.8

Gun Time

1:01:17.9
1:01:44.6
1:02:07.5
1:02:42.7
1:03:03.6
1:03:08.5
1:03:49.8
1:04:03.9
1:04:54.0
1:05:36.7
1:05:36.2
1:05:57.3
1:06:14.8
1:06:50.3
1:06:58.8
1:07:01.4
1:07:12.5
1:08:10.2
1:08:36.5
1:08:29.7
1:09:25.2
1:09:44.5
1:09:53.3
1:10:23.2
1:11:06.8
1:11:31.6
1:11:33.2
1:12:00.1
1:12:00.2
1:12:13.6
1:12:43.4
1:12:46.8
1:13:04.0
1:14:14.9
1:14:18.6
1:14:17.4
1:14:34.7
1:14:49.1
1:15:33.4
1:15:56.6
1:15:56.4
1:15:55.7
1:15:57.7
1:16:15.5
1:16:57.6
1:17:25.2
1:17:41.4
1:17:39.7
1:17:48.1
1:18:13.9
1:19:44.1
1:20:27.5
1:21:34.0
1:23:20.8
1:23:47.8
1:25:21.8
1:26:11.5
1:26:12.1
1:28:13.8
1:29:34.6
1:29:48.6
1:30:33.2
1:33:19.2
1:35:47.6
1:35:47.5
1:36:47.3
1:36:47.3
1:40:45.9
1:40:50.9
1:41:46.9

5 MILER

Pace

12:14/M
12:19/M
12:24/M
12:31/M
12:33/M
12:35/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:56/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:07/M
13:12/M
13:20/M
13:21/M
13:22/M
13:25/M
13:37/M
13:40/M
13:40/M
13:50/M
13:55/M
13:57/M
14:02/M
14:09/M
14:16/M
14:17/M
14:21/M
14:21/M
14:23/M
14:28/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
14:48/M
14:48/M
14:50/M
14:53/M
14:55/M
15:03/M
15:07/M
15:07/M
15:09/M
15:09/M
15:13/M
15:21/M
15:26/M
15:30/M
15:30/M
15:31/M
15:35/M
15:55/M
16:00/M
16:15/M
16:36/M
16:44/M
17:01/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:36/M
17:51/M
17:55/M
18:01/M
18:36/M
19:06/M
19:06/M
19:17/M
19:17/M
20:05/M
20:06/M
20:16/M
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Race Date
October 19, 2019

Place
Overall Name

141 MARK MATTHEWS
142 AIMEE JONIO

143 MARY DORSEY
144 APRIL KADEL

145 GLENN MCCLENNY
146 ANOOSHA LAMICA
147 KENNETH MAUCK

City
RALEIGH NC
RALEIGH NC
DURHAM NC
BUNN NC
RALEIGH NC
RICHMOND VA
RICHMOND VA

MEDOC TRAIL RACES
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

498
468
428
470
501
479
499
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47
44
63
42
52
35
80
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Chip Time
1:41:45.7
1:44:55.6
1:47:20.5
1:47:32.0
1:48:00.6
1:48:09.1
1:48:09.2

Gun Time

1:42:11.9
1:45:21.9
1:47:34.9
1:47:57.9
1:48:26.9
1:48:26.9
1:48:26.9

5 MILER

Pace

20:21/M
20:59/M
21:28/M
21:30/M
21:36/M
21:38/M
21:38/M
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